
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 STOC 00:18:56.58 16

2 MCFA 00:20:04.75 85

3 HIGH 00:20:20.59 99

4 ARVI 00:20:22.79 105

5 RIDG 00:20:29.41 122

6 CNTE 00:21:15.03 158

7 LNDS 00:21:45.27 164

8 DINU 00:22:48.95 215

9 WOLK 00:26:45.71 294

10 INDE 00:26:26.48 295

11 SCCA 00:28:35.07 311

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

KERM 00:20:18.48 4

STMR 00:21:11.15 4

WSHG 00:23:19.78 4

COAL 00:20:38.19 3

GOWE 00:26:31.58 3

DELO 00:20:12.83 2

RFKE 00:27:25.79 2

FOWL 00:33:30.67 2

HNWE 00:23:27.41 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 STOC 00:18:56.58 11 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 646 Jesse Velo 00:18:35.24 1

2 2 635 Elijah Adame 00:18:44.70 2

3 3 640 Gavin Guerra 00:18:58.64 3

4 4 638 Oliver Erickson 00:18:59.20 4

5 8 637 Mason Bucher 00:19:25.13 6

6 9 639 Benjamin Giumarra 00:19:26.59 (7)

7 17 644 Eknoor Singh 00:19:53.26 (14)

2 MCFA 00:20:04.75 14 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 592 Isaac Diricio 00:19:47.19 11

2 15 590 Luis Nunez 00:19:50.15 12

3 24 602 Alberto Pedraza 00:20:03.29 18

4 25 606 Jose Vasquez 00:20:09.82 19

5 31 591 Noah Cervantes 00:20:33.30 25

6 32 603 Adam Robles 00:20:33.42 (26)

7 45 605 Rolando Torres 00:21:06.73 (34)

3 HIGH 00:20:20.59 8 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 558 Miguel Ayala 00:19:40.53 8

2 12 559 Ares Becerra 00:19:41.59 9

3 23 561 Ethan Farrow 00:20:02.55 17

4 37 564 Diego Rios 00:20:45.66 29

5 50 562 Angel Lozano 00:21:32.61 36

6 61 563 Joshua Ramirez 00:22:11.89 (43)

7 67 565 Isaac Selah-Bell 00:22:27.66 (46)

4 ARVI 00:20:22.79 9 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 526 Hernan Lopez 00:19:45.82 10

2 20 524 Jesus Aguilera 00:19:56.09 15

3 28 530 Ivan Rodriguez 00:20:25.69 22

4 29 531 Andrew Rojas 00:20:27.30 23

5 47 529 Alonso Rodriguez 00:21:19.07 35

6 52 528 Kevin Morales 00:21:48.25 (37)

7 64 532 Christopher Romero 00:22:23.59 (44)

5 RIDG 00:20:29.41 12 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 623 Jose Perez 00:19:52.13 13

2 27 614 Ryan Daugherty 00:20:14.67 21

3 33 613 Adrian Chaires 00:20:34.60 27

4 40 622 Izaiah Munoz 00:20:49.70 30

5 41 620 Hector Gurrola 00:20:55.93 31

6 42 619 Donnali Garcia 00:20:56.58 (32)

7 57 625 Ben Rodriguez 00:21:55.94 (40)

6 CNTE 00:21:15.03 6 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 537 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel 00:20:00.80 16

2 26 536 David Ortiz 00:20:12.46 20
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

3 56 534 Noah Madrid 00:21:55.70 39

4 59 538 Brian Vazquez 00:21:58.44 41

5 60 533 Anthony Castro 00:22:07.76 42

6 80 535 Jeremiah Morgan 00:24:06.98 (51)

7 LNDS 00:21:45.27 9 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 587 David Servin-Chavez 00:19:00.08 5

2 30 582 Aiden Duran 00:20:30.28 24

3 53 588 Aldo Ramirez 00:21:49.39 38

4 76 585 Manuel Ramirez-Chavez 00:23:25.91 48

5 78 581 Pablo Corona Lemus 00:24:00.68 49

6 86 586 Sergio Sanchez 00:25:04.76 (55)

7 88 580 Ivan Avila 00:25:23.08 (56)

8 DINU 00:22:48.95 6 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 550 Angel Sanchez 00:20:34.85 28

2 43 546 Adrian Diaz 00:21:00.66 33

3 69 545 Christian Castor 00:22:34.93 47

4 84 551 Azael Solorio 00:24:52.40 53

5 85 549 Misael Nunez 00:25:01.92 54

6 104 548 Gustavo Martinez 00:27:58.09 (66)

9 WOLK 00:26:45.71 5 294

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 66 662 Aiden McWilliams 00:22:25.51 45

2 92 661 David Flores 00:25:55.36 58

3 96 666 Jacob Alvarez 00:27:01.47 59

4 101 664 Daniel Villa-Ruiz 00:27:48.37 64

5 110 663 Jesus Serrano 00:30:37.86 68

10 INDE 00:26:26.48 5 295

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 574 Lupwaydoh Windsor 00:24:06.75 50

2 90 573 Bryant Rincon 00:25:26.61 57

3 98 570 Cameron Galiza 00:27:07.32 61

4 99 569 Brody Ford 00:27:33.76 62

5 103 572 Elias Orozco 00:27:57.98 65

11 SCCA 00:28:35.07 6 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 651 Ryley Jackson 00:24:52.31 52

2 97 649 Evan Gonzalez 00:27:05.52 60

3 100 650 Elias Gurrola 00:27:47.85 63

4 106 648 Jose Días Moreno 00:28:38.23 67

5 115 652 Joshua Say 00:34:31.43 69

6 116 653 Jacob Winters 00:36:27.00 (70)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 646 Jesse Velo SR 00:18:35.24 STOC

2 2 635 Elijah Adame FR 00:18:44.70 STOC

3 3 640 Gavin Guerra FR 00:18:58.64 STOC

4 4 638 Oliver Erickson SO 00:18:59.20 STOC

5 5 587 David Servin-Chavez SO 00:19:00.08 LNDS

6 0 540 Andy Jimenez JR 00:19:04.68 COAL

7 0 576 Dominick Martinez JR 00:19:08.47 KERM

8 6 637 Mason Bucher FR 00:19:25.13 STOC

9 (7) 639 Benjamin Giumarra FR 00:19:26.59 STOC

10 0 544 Raul Sanchez JR 00:19:38.95 DELO

11 8 558 Miguel Ayala FR 00:19:40.53 HIGH

12 9 559 Ares Becerra FR 00:19:41.59 HIGH

13 10 526 Hernan Lopez SR 00:19:45.82 ARVI

14 11 592 Isaac Diricio JR 00:19:47.19 MCFA

15 12 590 Luis Nunez SO 00:19:50.15 MCFA

16 13 623 Jose Perez SR 00:19:52.13 RIDG

17 (14) 644 Eknoor Singh SO 00:19:53.26 STOC

18 0 630 Ricardo Cruz SR 00:19:53.42 STMR

19 0 577 Christopher Mosqueda SR 00:19:54.68 KERM

20 15 524 Jesus Aguilera JR 00:19:56.09 ARVI

21 16 537 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel JR 00:20:00.80 CNTE

22 0 539 Osvaldo Flores FR 00:20:02.22 COAL

23 17 561 Ethan Farrow JR 00:20:02.55 HIGH

24 18 602 Alberto Pedraza SR 00:20:03.29 MCFA

25 19 606 Jose Vasquez SR 00:20:09.82 MCFA

26 20 536 David Ortiz JR 00:20:12.46 CNTE

27 21 614 Ryan Daugherty SR 00:20:14.67 RIDG

28 22 530 Ivan Rodriguez JR 00:20:25.69 ARVI

29 23 531 Andrew Rojas SR 00:20:27.30 ARVI

30 24 582 Aiden Duran SO 00:20:30.28 LNDS

31 25 591 Noah Cervantes FR 00:20:33.30 MCFA

32 (26) 603 Adam Robles SO 00:20:33.42 MCFA

33 27 613 Adrian Chaires SR 00:20:34.60 RIDG

34 28 550 Angel Sanchez SR 00:20:34.85 DINU

35 0 579 Xavier Alonso Velasquez SR 00:20:42.73 KERM

36 0 632 David Guerra JR 00:20:44.67 STMR

37 29 564 Diego Rios SO 00:20:45.66 HIGH

38 0 543 Davy Gomez JR 00:20:46.70 DELO

39 0 645 Anderson Tolke JR 00:20:49.53 STOC

40 30 622 Izaiah Munoz JR 00:20:49.70 RIDG

41 31 620 Hector Gurrola SR 00:20:55.93 RIDG

42 (32) 619 Donnali Garcia JR 00:20:56.58 RIDG

43 33 546 Adrian Diaz SR 00:21:00.66 DINU

44 0 642 Aiden Manzano JR 00:21:06.63 STOC

45 (34) 605 Rolando Torres SO 00:21:06.73 MCFA

46 0 600 Eric Murguia SO 00:21:14.35 MCFA

47 35 529 Alonso Rodriguez JR 00:21:19.07 ARVI

48 0 609 Caleb Villarreal FR 00:21:21.60 MCFA

49 0 575 John Borges SO 00:21:28.05 KERM

50 36 562 Angel Lozano FR 00:21:32.61 HIGH

51 0 634 Alexis Vargas SR 00:21:38.30 STMR
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

52 (37) 528 Kevin Morales SR 00:21:48.25 ARVI

53 38 588 Aldo Ramirez FR 00:21:49.39 LNDS

54 0 597 Andres Medina Zapien JR 00:21:50.28 MCFA

55 0 604 Max Torres SO 00:21:51.24 MCFA

56 39 534 Noah Madrid JR 00:21:55.70 CNTE

57 (40) 625 Ben Rodriguez SO 00:21:55.94 RIDG

58 0 608 Samuel Velasco FR 00:21:58.09 MCFA

59 41 538 Brian Vazquez SR 00:21:58.44 CNTE

60 42 533 Anthony Castro SR 00:22:07.76 CNTE

61 (43) 563 Joshua Ramirez JR 00:22:11.89 HIGH

62 0 554 Pedro Ornelas JR 00:22:19.65 GOWE

63 0 656 Josh Ochoa SR 00:22:21.84 WSHG

64 (44) 532 Christopher Romero SR 00:22:23.59 ARVI

65 0 655 Jared Moreno JR 00:22:24.47 WSHG

66 45 662 Aiden McWilliams SO 00:22:25.51 WOLK

67 (46) 565 Isaac Selah-Bell SR 00:22:27.66 HIGH

68 0 633 Bruce Martinez JR 00:22:28.19 STMR

69 47 545 Christian Castor SR 00:22:34.93 DINU

70 0 659 Gildardo Rodriguez SR 00:22:35.42 WSHG

71 0 647 Miles Walinga JR 00:22:36.58 STOC

72 0 596 Christian Martinez FR 00:22:37.38 MCFA

73 0 541 Angel Jimenez FR 00:22:47.68 COAL

74 0 621 Damian Hernandez JR 00:23:02.34 RIDG

75 0 567 Andres Vargas JR 00:23:14.50 HIGH

76 48 585 Manuel Ramirez-Chavez FR 00:23:25.91 LNDS

77 0 557 Luke Abel JR 00:23:27.41 HNWE

78 49 581 Pablo Corona Lemus JR 00:24:00.68 LNDS

79 50 574 Lupwaydoh Windsor SO 00:24:06.75 INDE

80 (51) 535 Jeremiah Morgan JR 00:24:06.98 CNTE

81 0 607 Alex Vejar Mata SO 00:24:08.10 MCFA

82 0 643 Landon Sibert SO 00:24:33.05 STOC

83 52 651 Ryley Jackson JR 00:24:52.31 SCCA

84 53 551 Azael Solorio JR 00:24:52.40 DINU

85 54 549 Misael Nunez SR 00:25:01.92 DINU

86 (55) 586 Sergio Sanchez SO 00:25:04.76 LNDS

87 0 525 David Gabriel SR 00:25:09.48 ARVI

88 (56) 580 Ivan Avila FR 00:25:23.08 LNDS

89 0 616 Jacob Ellis SR 00:25:24.70 RIDG

90 57 573 Bryant Rincon FR 00:25:26.61 INDE

91 0 629 Xavier Lopez JR 00:25:32.60 RFKE

92 58 661 David Flores SR 00:25:55.36 WOLK

93 0 584 Diego Leon SO 00:25:57.36 LNDS

94 0 658 Benjamin Rizzo JR 00:25:57.41 WSHG

95 0 612 Kyle Bursett SO 00:26:23.48 RIDG

96 59 666 Jacob Alvarez FR 00:27:01.47 WOLK

97 60 649 Evan Gonzalez JR 00:27:05.52 SCCA

98 61 570 Cameron Galiza SO 00:27:07.32 INDE

99 62 569 Brody Ford SR 00:27:33.76 INDE

100 63 650 Elias Gurrola SO 00:27:47.85 SCCA

101 64 664 Daniel Villa-Ruiz SR 00:27:48.37 WOLK

102 0 583 Oscar Gonzalez-Cruz SO 00:27:53.71 LNDS

103 65 572 Elias Orozco JR 00:27:57.98 INDE

104 (66) 548 Gustavo Martinez SR 00:27:58.09 DINU

105 0 555 Martin Oviedo JR 00:28:18.07 GOWE
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

106 67 648 Jose Días Moreno SR 00:28:38.23 SCCA

107 0 527 Matthew Mexia JR 00:28:43.21 ARVI

108 0 556 Antonio Villalvazo JR 00:28:57.02 GOWE

109 0 628 Enrique Corrales JR 00:29:18.98 RFKE

110 68 663 Jesus Serrano SR 00:30:37.86 WOLK

111 0 610 Maxwell Avalos JR 00:31:04.47 RIDG

112 0 552 Joshua Murrillo SO 00:32:31.65 FOWL

113 0 617 Manuel Espejo SR 00:32:39.72 RIDG

114 0 553 Jesse Tovar Betancourt SO 00:34:29.69 FOWL

115 69 652 Joshua Say SR 00:34:31.43 SCCA

116 (70) 653 Jacob Winters SR 00:36:27.00 SCCA
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